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PRODUCT LIST

Brother
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
1710001520 kgkgHL-1030, 1230, 1240, 1250, 1270W, 1430, 1435, 

1440, 1450, 1470N, HL P2500, MFC-850, 8300J, 
8500, 8600, 8700, 9600J, 9650, 9660, 9700, 9750, 
9760, 9800, 9850, 9860, 9870, 9880, Fax-4750, 
5750, 8350P, 8360P, 8750P, Intelfax 4110e 
(TN-6300/6600 & TN-430/460), HL-1110, 1112, 
DCP-1510, 1512, MFP-1810, 1815 (TN-1050 & 
TN-1000 & TN-1060 & TN-1070), HL 1110E, 
1112E, DCP-1510E, 1512E, MFC-1810E 
(TN-1030), HL-1110R, 1112R, DCP-1510R, 
1512RMFC-1810R, 1812 (TN-1075), 
HL-1111,DCP-1511, MFP-1811, 1815 (TN-1040 & 
TN-1010 & TN-1020), HL-1813, 1818 (TN-1035),  
HL-L2300, 2340, 2360, 2365DCP-L2500, 2520, 
2540, 2560, MFC-L2700, 2720, 2740 
(TN-2310/2320 & TN-630/660 & TN-2330/2350)     
(B-161)     (2x 10 kg) 

bla

1710001320 kgkgHL-1650/N, 1670/N, 1850, 1870/N, 5030, 5040, 
5050D, 5070N/DN, MFC-8020, 8025D,/DN, 8420, 
8820D/DN (TN-7300/7600 & TN-530/560 & 
TN-33/36J), HL-5130, 5140/LT, 5150D/DLT, 
5170DN/DNLT, DCP-8040/LT, 8045D/DN, 8220, 
8440LT, 8840D/DNMFC-8460N, 8470, 8660, 8670, 
8840D/DN ( TN-3030/3060 & TN-540/570 & 
TN-3035/3065), HL-5240, 5250/DN/DNT, 
5270N/DNLT, 5280DW, DCP-8060, 8065DN, 
MFC-8460N, 5470, 8660, 8670, 8860DN, 8870DW 
(TN-3130/3170 & TN-550/580 & TN-3145/3185 & 
TN-3135/3175 & TN- 35/37J), Fax-2820 CN only 
(TN-3035/3035)     
(B-173)     (2 x 10 kg) 

bla

1710001020 kgkgHL-2020, 2030, 2040, 2070N, DCP-7010, 7025, 
MFC-7220, 7225N, 7420, 7820N, Fax-2810, 2820, 
2825, 2920  (TN-2000 & TN- 350 & TN-2025 & 
TN-2050 & TN-25J), HL-2030R (TN-2080)       
(B-191)     (2 x 10 kg) 

bla

1710000820 kgkgHL-2035, 2037 (TN-2005 & TN-2035), HL-2130/R, 
2035, DCP-7055/R, 7057/R (TN-2010 & TN-410 & 
TN-2015 & TN-2030, TN-2060 & TN-2080 & 
TN-2090 & TN-11J), HL-2140, 2150, 2170, 
DCP-7030, 7045, 7045, MFC-7320, 7440, 7840 
(TN-2110/2120 & TN-330/360 & TN-2130/2150 & 
TN-2115/2125 & TN-26J), HL-2220, 2230, 2240, 
2250, 2270, 2275, 2280, DCP-7057 CN only, 7050, 
7065, 7070, MFC-7240, 7290, 7350, 7360, 7460, 
7850, 7860, Fax-2840, 2845, 2890, 2950, 2990 
(TN-2210/2220 & TN-420/450 & TN-2215/2225 &  
TN-2260/2280 & TN-2230/2250 & TN-27J), 
HL-2240R, 2250R (TN-2235/2275), HL-5130, 5140, 
5150, 5170, DCP-8040, 8045 (TN-3030/3060 & 
TN-540/570 & TN-3035/3065), HL-5240, 5220, 
5270, 5280, DCP-8060, 8065, MFC-8460, 8470, 
8660, 8670, 8860, 8870 (TN-3130/3170 & 
TN-550/580 & (TN-3230/3280 & TN-530/650 & 
TN-3285 & TN-3250/3290 & 
TN-43J/48J)TN-3145/3185 & TN-3135/3175 & 
TN-35J/37J), HL-5340, 5350, 5370, 5380, 
DCP-8050, 8070, 8080, 8085, MFC-8080, 8370, 
8380, 8880, 8890    
(B-195)     (2 x 10 kg) 

bla

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de
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PRODUCT LIST

Brother
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
1710008820 kgkgHL-L2310, L2350, L2370, L2375, DCP-L2510, 

L2530, L2550, MFC-L2710, L2730, L2750 
(TN-2410 + TN-2420),
HL-L2372DN (TN-2421), HL-L2400DW (TN-2510)       
(B-225)   (2x 10 kg) 

bla

1710001220 kgkgHL-6050D/DN/DW (TN-4100 & TN-670 & TN-4150 
& TN-47J)       
(B-184)     (2 x 10 kg) 

bla

1710000620 kgkgHL-5450, 5470, 5480 HL-6100, 6180 
(TN-3330/3380/3390) & TN-3320/3350 & 
TN-720/750), DCP-8100DN, 8155DN, 8255DM,  
MFC-8510, 8515DN, 8520DN, 8710DW, 8810DW, 
8950 DW, 8950DWT, DCP-8250DN HL-L6250, 
L6300, L6400, L6600, L6800, L6900 (TN-3512), 
HL-B2080, DCP-B7520, MFC-B7715 (TN-B023)      
(B-210)     (2 x 10 kg) 

bla

171000418bottle500 gHL-1030, 1230, 1240, 1250, 1270W, 1430, 1435, 
1440, 1450, 1470N, HL P2500, MFC-850, 8300J, 
8500, 8600, 8700, 9600J, 9650, 9660, 9700, 9750, 
9760, 9800, 9850, 9860, 9870, 9880, Fax-4750, 
5750, 8350P, 8360P, 8750P, Intelfax 4110e 
(TN-6300/6600 & TN-430/460), HL-1110, 1112, 
DCP-1510, 1512, MFP-1810, 1815 (TN-1050 & 
TN-1000 & TN-1060 & TN-1070), HL 1110E, 
1112E, DCP-1510E, 1512E, MFC-1810E 
(TN-1030), HL-1110R, 1112R, DCP-1510R, 
1512RMFC-1810R, 1812 (TN-1075), 
HL-1111,DCP-1511, MFP-1811, 1815 (TN-1040 & 
TN-1010 & TN-1020), HL-1813, 1818 (TN-1035),  
HL-L2300, 2340, 2360, 2365DCP-L2500, 2520, 
2540, 2560, MFC-L2700, 2720, 2740 
(TN-2310/2320 & TN-630/660 & TN-2330/2350)     
(B-161)      

bla

171000428bottle500 gHL-1650/N, 1670/N, 1850, 1870/N, 5030, 5040, 
5050D, 5070N/DN, MFC-8020, 8025D,/DN, 8420, 
8820D/DN (TN-7300/7600 & TN-530/560 & 
TN-33/36J), HL-5130, 5140/LT, 5150D/DLT, 
5170DN/DNLT, DCP-8040/LT, 8045D/DN, 8220, 
8440LT, 8840D/DNMFC-8460N, 8470, 8660, 8670, 
8840D/DN ( TN-3030/3060 & TN-540/570 & 
TN-3035/3065), HL-5240, 5250/DN/DNT, 
5270N/DNLT, 5280DW, DCP-8060, 8065DN, 
MFC-8460N, 5470, 8660, 8670, 8860DN, 8870DW 
(TN-3130/3170 & TN-550/580 & TN-3145/3185 & 
TN-3135/3175 & TN- 35/37J), Fax-2820 CN only 
(TN-3035/3035)     (B-173)      

bla

171000408bottle500 gHL-2020, 2030, 2040, 2070N, DCP-7010, 7025, 
MFC-7220, 7225N, 7420, 7820N, Fax-2810, 2820, 
2825, 2920   8tn-2000 & TN- 350 & TN-2025 & 
TN-2050 & TN-25J), HL-2030R (TN-2080)     
(B-191)        

bla

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de
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PRODUCT LIST

Brother
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
171000388bottle500 gHL-2035, 2037 (TN-2005 & TN-2035), HL-2130/R, 

2035, DCP-7055/R, 7057/R (TN-2010 & TN-410 & 
TN-2015 & TN-2030, TN-2060 & TN-2080 & 
TN-2090 & TN-11J), HL-2140, 2150, 2170, 
DCP-7030, 7045, 7045, MFC-7320, 7440, 7840 
(TN-2110/2120 & TN-330/360 & TN-2130/2150 & 
TN-2115/2125 & TN-26J), HL-2220, 2230, 2240, 
2250, 2270, 2275, 2280, DCP-7057 CN only, 7050, 
7065, 7070, MFC-7240,7290, 7350, 7360, 7460, 
7850, 7860, Fax-2840, 2845, 2890, 2950, 2990 
(TN-2210/2120 & TN-420/450 & TN-2215/2225 &  
TN-2260/2280 & TN-2230/2250 & TN-27J), 
HL-2240R, 2250R (TN-2235/2275), HL-5130, 5140, 
5150, 5170, DCP-8040, 8045 (TN-3030/3060 & 
TN-540/570 & TN-3035/3065), HL-5240, 5220, 
5270, 5280, DCP-8060, 8065, MFC-8460, 8470, 
8660, 8670, 8860, 8870 (TN-3130/3170 & 
TN-550/580 & TN-3145/3185 & TN-3135/3175 & 
TN-35J/37J), HL-5340, 5350, 5370, 5380, 
DCP-8050, 8070, 8080, 8085, MFC-8080, 8370, 
8380, 8880, 8890 (TN-3230/3280 & TN-530/650 & 
TN-3285 & TN-3250/3290 & TN-43J/48J)     (B-195)     

bla

171000588bottle800 gHL-5450, 5470, 5480 HL-6100, 6180 
(TN-3330/3380/3390) & TN-3320/3350 & 
TN-720/750), DCP-8100DN, 8155DN, 8255DM,  
MFC-8510, 8515DN, 8520DN, 8710DW, 8810DW, 
8950 DW, 8950DWT, DCP-8250DN HL-L6250, 
L6300, L6400, L6600, L6800, L6900 (TN-3512), 
HL-B2080, DCP-B7520, MFC-B7715 (TN-B023)      
(B-210) 

bla

171000398bottle500 gHL-5450, 5470, 5480 HL-6100, 6180 
(TN-3330/3380/3390) & TN-3320/3350 & 
TN-720/750), DCP-8100DN, 8155DN, 8255DM,  
MFC-8510, 8515DN, 8520DN, 8710DW, 8810DW, 
8950 DW, 8950DWT,  DCP-8250DN HL-L6250, 
L6300, L6400, L6600, L6800, L6900 (TN-3512), 
HL-B2080, DCP-B7520, MFC-B7715 (TN-B023)      
(B-210) 

bla

171000568bottle800 gHL-2035, 2037 (TN-2005 & TN-2035), HL-2130/R, 
2035, DCP-7055/R, 7057/R (TN-2010 & TN-410 & 
TN-2015 & TN-2030, TN-2060 & TN-2080 & 
TN-2090 & TN-11J), HL-2140, 2150, 2170, 
DCP-7030, 7045, 7045, MFC-7320, 7440, 7840 
(TN-2110/2120 & & TN-2115/2125 & TN-26J), 
HL-2220, 2230, 2240, 2250, 2270, 2275, 2280, 
DCP-7057 CN only, 7050, 7065, 7070, 
MFC-7240,7290, 7350, 7360, 7460, 7850, 7860, 
Fax-2840, 2845, 2890, 2950, 2990 (TN-2210/2120 
& TN-420/450 & TN-2215/2225 & TN-2230/2250 & 
TN-27J), HL-2240R, 2250R (TN-2235/2275), 
HL-5130, 5140, 5150, 5170, DCP-8040, 8045 
(TN-3030/3060 & TN-540/570 & TN-3035/3065), 
HL-5240, 5220, 5270, 5280, DCP-8060, 8065, 
MFC-8460, 8470, 8660, 8670, 8860, 8870 (TN- 
TN-3145/3185 & TN-3135/3175 & TN-35J/37J), 
HL-5340, 5350, 5370, 5380, DCP-8050, 8070, 
8080, 8085, MFC-8080, 8370, 8380, 8880, 8890 
(TN-3230/3280 & TN-530/650 & TN-3285 & 
TN-3250/3290 & TN-43J/48J)     (B-195)     

bla

^Copy yields at 6% black solids/A4 page

COLOR TONER  genuine INTEGRAL

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de
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PRODUCT LIST

Brother
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

COLOR TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
1710002120 kgkgHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 

TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
DCP-L8410CDW, HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, 
MFC-L8690CDW, MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426) 
Multi Version - Black
(B-683)   (2 x 10 kg)     

blabla

1710002210 kgkgHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426), HL-L9430cdn, L-9470cdn, 
L-9630 (TN-821) 
Multi Version - Cyan                     
(B-687)   (1 x 10 kg)     

cyacya

1710002310 kgkgHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770( TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426), HL-L9430cdn, L-9470cdn, 
L-9630 (TN-821) 
Multi Version - Magenta                         
(B-688)   (1 x 10 kg)     

magmag

1710002410 kgkgHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426)HL-L9430cdn, L-9470cdn, L-9630 
(TN-821) 
Multi Version - Yellow                     
(B-689)   (1 x 10 kg)     

yelyel

171000478bottle500 gHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426) 
Multi Version - Black      (B-683)     

blabla

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de
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PRODUCT LIST

Brother
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

COLOR TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
171000488bottle500 gHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 

TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426) 
Multi Version - Cyan      (B-687)     

cyacya

171000498bottle500 gHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426) 
Multi Version - Magenta     (B-688)     

magmag

171000508bottle500 gHL-4150/3140/3040 (TN-320/325/328 & 
TN-310/315 & TN-241/245 & 
TN-221/225 & TN-230), HL-3150/3170 (TN-241/245 
& TN-221/225 & 
TN-251/255 & TN-281/285) HL-L8250/8350 
(TN-321/326/329, TN-331/336), HL-L 
3210/3270/3710/3730/375/3770 (TN-243/247), 
HL-L8260CDW, HL- L8360CDW, MFC-L8690CDW, 
MFC-L8900CDW 
(TN-421/423/426) 
Multi Version - Yellow      (B-689)     

yelyel

* for use in Brother

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de
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PRODUCT LIST

Sharp/Xerox
products for(*)

use as /
replaces Unit

Master-
box

INTEGRAL
Art.No.Color

TONER  genuine INTEGRAL
1490002320 kgkgSharp AL 1000, 1010, 1020, 1041, 1200, 1210, 

1220, 1241, 1250, 1251, 1520, 1521, AL 1340, 
1451, 1551, AR 120,150, 150 N/F,F 151, 155/N, AR 
151, F 152, 156,  Xerox XD 100, 102, 103, 104, 
105, 120, 125, 130, 155, XL 2120, 2130, 2140, 
WorkCentre Pro 16 FX/P       
(bulk, 2 x 10 kg bag) 

bla

1490002124refill bottle 
for 6,000 
pages^

225 gAL 1000, 1010, 1020, 1041, 1200, 1210, 1220, 
1241, 1250, 1251, 1520, 1521,1551CS, SN 1045,  
AR 120, 150, 150 N/F,F 151, 152, 155/N, 156, 160, 
200, 205,  Xerox XD 100, 102, 103, 104,105, 120, 
125, 130, 155,  XL 2120, 2130, 2140, WorkCentre 
Pro 16 FX/P        

bla

* for use in Sharp/Xerox

Prices, availability and conditions are subject to change without notice.Delivery: ex works Kerken, Germany. All prices relate to purchases of 
full masterbox quantities where masterbox quantities are indicated. 

INTEGRAL GMBH, D-47647 Kerken / Germany  Tel.: +49 (0)2833 606 0   Fax: +49 (0)2833 606160  E-Mail: info@integral-international.de


